
Masconomet Regional School District 
Wellness Faculty 

 
 

Last Name First Name Department School Email Extension Title 
Ayers Jenn Wellness High School jayers@masconomet.org  11180 Teacher 

Bridgeo Maggie Wellness Middle School mbridgeo@masconomet.org  21000 Teacher 
Daileanes John  Wellness MS/HS jdaileanes@masconomet.org  31001 Department Head 

Dalton Stephanie Wellness Middle School sdalton@masconomet.org  21360 Teacher 
Dean Elizabeth Wellness MS/HS edean@masconomet.org  31221 Teacher 

Gomes Alicia Wellness High School agomes@masconomet.org  31221 Teacher 
Marcoulier Scott Wellness Middle School smarcoulier@masconomet.org  31020 Teacher 

Parianos Nick Wellness High School nparianos@masconomet.org  11170 Teacher 
Smallman Jan Wellness MS/HS jsmallman@masconomet.org  31000 Admin Assistant 
Verdaguer Alex Wellness High School averdaguer@masconomet.org  31200 Teacher 

Xenos Deb Wellness Middle School dxenos@masconomet.org  31030 Teacher 
Yanakakis Paula Wellness High School pyanakakis@masconomet.org  31150 PE Paraprofessional 

 


